Historical Archive and Report Database
— BUREAU OF — San Luis Reservoir Federal Daily Operations
RECLAMATION Run Date: 3/12/2024

Federal Federal Pacheco Federal Federal

Storage Change Pump Gen Pump ADJ Change Storage

922,571

1 490.59 1,401,047 4,027 2,426 0 32 0 2,637 925,208
2 491.16 1,407,431 6,384 2,431 0 0 0 2,312 927,520
3 491.74 1,413,936 6,505 2,398 0 0 0 2,452 929,972
4 492.52 1,422,702 8,766 2,374 0 0 0 2,258 932,230
5 493.25 1,430,921 8,219 2,379 0 0 0 925 933,155
6 494.10 1,440,512 9,591 4,698 0 0 0 4,531 937,686
7 495.01 1,450,805 10,293 4,696 0 0 0 4,454 942,140
8 495.95 1,461,462 10,657 4,723 0 0 0 4,509 946,649
9 496.80 1,471,122 9,660 4,687 0 0 0 4,501 951,150
10 497.50 1,479,093 7,971 4,748 0 0 0 4,552 955,702
11 497.86 1,483,198 4,105 4,658 0 0 0 4,515 960,217

Totals 86,178 40,218 0 32 0 37,646

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet



